

## DeKalb County Government

## Legislation Details

File #:	2023-0562	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Action	
File created:	5/5/2023		In control:	Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	8/22/2023		Final action:		
Title:	Commission District(s): Potential for All Commission Districts A Resolution to Create a Study Committee for the Pole Bridge Wastewater Treatment Property for a Greater Understanding of How to Address Environmental Justice Strategies for This Area and the Many Tributaries That Connect DeKalb County.				

## Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 2023-0562 Resolution-Study Committee for the PoleBridge Wastewater Treatment Property

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/22/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	withdrawn	Pass
8/15/2023	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for withdrawal	Pass
7/25/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred for 30 days	Pass
7/18/2023	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
5/23/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred 60 days	Pass
5/16/2023	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
5/16/2023	1	Committee of the Whole	Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned	